13.FT7000 JH1E &4 Lubrication System For FT FT7000

31
N
B
23

3IN—O

30 /E

e
KRR KL
L8R

X




13. FT7000 ¥ &4 Lubrication System For FT7000

7k
Ref. No.
1

o0 ~1 O\ L B~ WD

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Yk

Parts Number
2210001301
8MC04280507D
22100013031
2210001304
2210001305
2210001306
2100000223
90SW050
8MA05320408A
2210001310
2210001311
8MC04281007D
2210001313
22000013111
8MB04281207K
2200001313
2100001521
2200001315
2200001318
66792
2220001331
2210001322
2100001536
66790
2220001325
66790
2200001327
2200001328
2100001535
2100001533
2100001534
2200001332
2200001341
8MN04280400A
2200001352
SMMO06401210A
2200001353
2200001344
2200001354
2200001355
2200001356
2200001357
2200001358
SMM04283007B
SMM04284007B
2200001346
SMA06400510A
2210001348
2200001316
2200001317

2 HALHE
Description Amt.Req.
p2 0 A O U T L 1
B2 Screw (CTOL122 M4, TS mmmmmm e

SEVHIRG % Lubricant Guiding Block
M Nozzle ---
FIHE Oil Pipe --
VPREEE Tndicator Support

FE Washer (W3) mmmmmem e e

g S B Spring Washer

I2ME Nut (CT1028
W& Oil Tube
FL2E Plug

T

B Screw (CTO130 M4-0.7%10) «enxemmemmemmsemeemmemmemeemeameemeemmeemeenenes
THTENFAR IndICAtOr =--mmmmmmm s
FEE Oil Filter COVEr =cmmmmemmmmm et m e e m e
B Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12) «onvemmemmemmeemeemeemeemeemeemeemeemmemeanenee

O #hE ORing -

#EJE A Oil Filter

SEyEFREEUE Oil Filter Joint
FEEE Felt -------

W Oil Tube

G o3 by W

7 Oil Tube

A5 Latch Spring (SH1536) =-mmmmmmmmmmmm s

% Oil Tube

B One Way Valve ----mmmmmmmmmmo oo

% Oil Tube

T BEUE 01l TUDE JOINt == mmmmm oo m oo

W Oil Tube -----

2T Oil Tube JOint (SH1535) wnmmmmmmmmmommmmemmmemccem e

5 Stud ---------

THE Seal
W& Oil Tube

%R Worm Gear -

e N T (N0 7 1 L T S —

ZE P Pump Seat --

T S0 DL (B 1 S ——

G %% Pump Body

1% Oil Tube

AL Outside Rotor

PJBE T~ TnSide ROTOT =-=mmmmmmmmmm s oo oo

FEH%E Rotor Case
i Shaft -----------

£# Cover

B2 8% Screw (CT1359 M4-0.7#30) --eommmmemmmmemmmeemmmeemmmemeeem e
B2 5% Screw (CT1310 M4-0.7#40) <wommmmemmmmmeemmeeeemeeeeeeeeeeee

WEIHE Nozzle ---

HEME Nut (CT0533
[t Separate
#1% Filter Screen
A Filter Screen

(T s

Clamp

2.

— o = L NN/ /= NN/ DN/ L = O L e 00 e b e e DD e e e e e e e e e e e )



13.FT7000 JH1E &4 Lubrication System For FT FT7000

31
N
B
23

3IN—O

30 /E

e
KRR KL
L8R

X




13. FT7000 ¥ &4 Lubrication System For FT7000

FroR YIkRE EZI i A HE
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
51 2210001351 I ET O11 WACK mmmm e m e e 1
52 2210001352 T 2 1
53 2210001353 £ I 0 14 O 1
54 2210001354 BT THIEE COVET =mmmmmm e m e 1
55 8MB03200506K IS Screw (CT0525 M3-0.5%5) mmmmmm s 2
56 2200001366 VA O1] MESH <o mmm e m e 1
57 22000013438 VA S HERE O1l Tube Holder ----mmmm e o 1
58 2220001349 BHEE Steel Dall =mmmmmmmmmmmm e oo 1
59 2220001339 A [E FE S BraCket =---nmnmmmmmmmmmmm oo oo 1
60 2220001340 TS O11 Tube JOINT == mmmm o 1
61 85G24560300A 18554 Screw (FO00130 3/32"-56) == mmmmmmmmmm s 1
62 221A0001362 IR & #H Lubricant Guiding Block ASm. ==-==mmmmmcmcmcmcmcccccoooaes 1



	1: 31
	2: 32
	3: 33
	4: 34

